

Schedule of Club Fees

Dated: Summer 2023

Membership Fees:

Individual Resident \$170.00 plus \$50.00 Food Minimum monthly

Individual Non-Resident \$500.00 annually

Corporate \$ 155 (includes two members, \$150 for each additional member up to a maximum of 5 members) \$50.00 Food Minimum monthly

<u>Liquor Locker Fees:</u>

Monthly \$10.00

Annually \$120

Member Catch and Release Pass Fees

Daily Pass \$15.00 per Member (includes family members)

Weekday Daily Guest Pass \$7.00

Weekend Daily Guest Pass \$9.75

Annual Pass \$200.00 per Member (includes family members)

Per Pound Fees

Any fish not released is subject to fee of \$7.50 per pound.